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Signatories of the

CAAS

Charter for a Strong and Positive Safety Culture in Singapore

AAR Engineering Services — Asia

Aero Industries (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Air Traffic Controllers Association — Singapore
Airbus Singapore Pte Ltd

Aircraft Maintenance and Engineering Corporation
Airlines Operators Committee Singapore

Air Line Pilot Association Singapore

Association of Aerospace Industries (Singapore)
Australian Airline Pilot Academy Victoria

. Auxitrol Weston Singapore Pte Ltd

. Aviation & Electronics Support Pte Ltd

. Aviation Safety and Training

. The Boeing Company

. Bombardier Aerospace Services Singapore

. Cathay Pacific Airways

. Changi Airport Group (Singapore) Pte Ltd

. Changi General Hospital

. Chye Thiam Maintenance Pte Ltd

. Civil Air Navigation Services Organization

. Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore

. Collins Aerospace (Avionics)

. Diamond Aviation Pte Ltd

. Diethelm Keller Aviation Pte Ltd

. dnata Singapore

. Embraer S.A.

. ENGIE Services Singapore Pte Ltd

. Fuel Accessory Service Technologies (FAST) Pte Ltd
. GE Auviation, Engine Services - Singapore Pte Ltd

. Goodrich Aerospace Pte Ltd

. Goodrich Aerostructures Service Centre - Asia Pte Ltd
. Guangzhou Aircraft Maintenance Engineering Co. Ltd
. Honeywell Aerospace Singapore Pte Ltd (Gul Circle)
. Indeco Engineers Pte Ltd

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore
Singapore Changi Airport, PO Box 1, Singapore 918141 T (65) 6542 1122 F(65) 6542 1231 www.caas.gov.sg
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Institute of Technical Education

International Air Transport Association

Ipeco Singapore Pte Ltd

Jamco Aero Design & Engineering Pte Ltd

Jet Aviation (Asia Pacific) Pte Ltd

Jetstar Asia Airways Pte Ltd

Korita Aviation (Suzhou) Co., Ltd
Liebherr-Singapore Pte Ltd

Lufthansa Technik Shenzhen Co., Ltd

Nanyang Polytechnic

National Environment Agency, Meteorological Services Singapore
NCS Pte Ltd

Ngee Ann Polytechnic

NTUC Aerospace and Aviation Cluster

OMGA Pte Ltd

Panasonic Avionics Corporation

Panasonic Avionics Services Singapore Pte Ltd
Pratt & Whitney

Republic of Singapore Flying Club

Republic Polytechnic

Rolls-Royce Singapore Pte Ltd

SAAA@Singapore

Safran Aerosystems Services Asia Pte Ltd

Safran Cabin Lamphun Ltd.

Safran Electronic & Defense Services Asia Pte Ltd
Safran Helicopter Engines Asia Pte Ltd

Safran Landing Systems Services Singapore Pte Ltd
Samwoh Corporation Pte Ltd

SATS Ltd

Schaeffler Singapore Pte Ltd

Scoot Pte Ltd

Seletar Flying Club

Shell Eastern Petroleum Pte Ltd

SIA Engineering Company Limited

Sichuan Services Aero Engine Maintenance Company
Singapore Aero Engine Services Private Limited



70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

Singapore Aerospace Manufacturing Pte Ltd
Singapore Airlines Limited

Singapore CAE Flight Training

Singapore Component Solutions

Singapore Flying College

Singapore Institute of Aerospace Engineers
Singapore Institute of Manufacturing Technology
Singapore Polytechnic

Singapore Test Services Pte Ltd

Singapore Youth Flying Club

ST Engineering Aerospace Group

ST Engineering Aerospace, Engineering and Development Centre
ST Engineering Aerospace, Engines

ST Engineering Aerospace, Precision Products

ST Engineering Aerospace Services Company

ST Engineering Aerospace, Systems

ST Engineering Aerospace, Technical Training Centre
ST Engineering Aerospace, Unmanned Air Systems
ST Engineering Commercial Aerospace Corporate
ST Engineering Defence Aviation Services

Telair International Services Pte Ltd

Temasek Polytechnic

Thales Solutions Asia

Universal Singapore Airport Services Pte Ltd

W. H. Brennan & Co Pte Ltd

Windsor Airmotive Asia Pte Ltd

WingsOverAsia Pte Ltd
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